Smart Cordless Hand Tools
Advanced material is applied, the 1000NM specification
weighs only 4.1KG.
The products are all delivered with integrated
gyroscope + angle encoder as standard, the
angle tightening is ready to use, without the
need to wait for the horizontal stationary after

8 connection.
JOB
Fastening
control
Wireless
Connection
Data
Traceability
1:1 Module-AP QCWC1-M-AP
1:8 Module-AP QCWC1-D-AP
Controller
Item Number
Accessory
Max. Torque 1:1 Kit Module 1:8 Kit Module
30Nm ETC2-30-L-AP ETC2-30-D-AP
100Nm ETC2-100-L-AP ETC2-100-D-AP
200Nm ETC2-200-L-AP ETC2-200-D-AP
400Nm ETC2-400-L-AP ETC2-400-D-AP
600Nm ETC2-600-L-AP ETC2-600-D-AP
800Nm ETC2-800-L-AP ETC2-800-D-AP
1000Nm ETC2-1000-L-AP ETC2-1000-D-AP
Specification
• Dedicated controller
• Individual communication channel
• Integrated serial interface and IO port

fastening results directly
• Digitalized the mechanism
feedback to add traceability
High Definition OLED LCD
• An intuitive display of the current fastening status and
results
• Color LED clearly indicates fastening pass/fail
• Intuitive operation of the keyboard for quick start-up
Wireless data transfer
• Adopt different communication
channel from Bluetooth or WIFI
channel, ensuring fast and reliable
data transmission
www.ingersollrand.com 7
Max. Torque 1:1 Kit Module
30Nm CTW-30-L-AP
60Nm CTW-60-L-AP
125Nm CTW-125-L-AP
200Nm CTW-200-L-AP
330Nm CTW-330-L-AP
500Nm CTW-500-L-AP
800Nm CTW-800-L-AP
1000Nm CTW-1000-L-AP
Controller
specification
Model
1:1 Module QCWC1-M-CTW-AP

Length Weight
Nm mm in mm kg
10-30 9*12 1/4” 300 0.7
20-60 9*12 1/2” 360 0.8
50-125 9*12 1/2” 405 0.95
80-200 14*18 1/2” 465 1
132-330 14*18 3/4” 540 1.5
200-500 24*32 3/4” 750 4.4
300-800 24*32 3/4” 950 5.3
400-1000 24*32 3/4” 950 5.3
Drive Type Item Name Plug-in (mm) Square Size (in) Tooth Number Weight (g)
Ratchet
ET9-R-14 9*12 1/4" 45 135
ET9-R-38 9*12 3/8" 45 160
ET9-R-12 9*12 1/2" 45 160
ET14-R-12 14*18 1/2" 45 265
ET14-R-34 14*18 3/4" 45 305
ET24-R-34 24*32 3/4" 45 1040
ET24-R-1 24*32 1" 45 1140

1/2”
3/4”
24*32
3/4”
1”
Open-end
Torx Select based on screw
specification
Open-end Torx
Ratchet
Drive Type Item Name Plug-in (mm) Square Size (in) Tooth Number Weight (g)
Open-end
ET9-O-7 9*12 7 22 5
ET9-O-8 9*12 8 22 5
ET9-O-9 9*12 9 26 5.5
ET9-O-10 9*12 10 26 5.5
ET9-O-11 9*12 11 26 5.5
ET9-O-12 9*12 12 30 7
ET9-O-13 9*12 13 30 7
ET9-O-14 9*12 14 35 8
ET9-O-15 9*12 15 35 8
ET9-O-16 9*12 16 38 8
ET9-O-17 9*12 17 38 8
ET9-O-18 9*12 18 42 8
ET9-O-19 9*12 19 42 8
ET9-O-20 9*12 20 48 8
ET9-O-21 9*12 21 50 8
ET9-O-22 9*12 22 50 8
ET9-O-23 9*12 23 53 8
ET9-O-24 9*12 24 53 8
ET9-O-27 9*12 27 64 8
www.ingersollrand.com 9
Drive Type Item Name Plug-in (mm) Square Size (in) Tooth Number Weight (g)
ET9-O-30 9*12 30 70 8
ET9-O-32 9*12 32 70 8
ET9-O-34 9*12 34 80 8
ET9-O-36 9*12 36 80 8
ET9-O-38 9*12 38 82 8
ET9-O-41 9*12 41 85 8
ET9-O-46 9*12 46 100 8
ET14-O-13 14*18 13 32 7
ET14-O-14 14*18 14 35 8
ET14-O-15 14*18 15 35 8
ET14-O-16 14*18 16 38 9
ET14-O-17 14*18 17 38 9
ET14-O-18 14*18 18 42 10
ET14-O-19 14*18 19 42 10
ET14-O-21 14*18 21 50 11
ET14-O-22 14*18 22 50 11
ET14-O-24 14*18 24 53 13
ET14-O-26 14*18 26 53 13
ET14-O-27 14*18 27 64 13
ET14-O-29 14*18 29 68 13
ET14-O-30 14*18 30 70 13
ET14-O-32 14*18 32 70 13
ET14-O-34 14*18 34 78 13
ET14-O-36 14*18 36 80 13
ET14-O-38 14*18 38 85 13
ET14-O-41 14*18 41 90 13
ET14-O-42 14*18 42 93 13
ET14-O-43 14*18 43 95 13
ET14-O-44 14*18 44 98 13
ET14-O-46 14*18 46 100 13
ET14-O-48 14*18 48 104 13
ET14-O-50 14*18 50 106 13
ET14-O-55 14*18 55 116 13
ET14-O-60 14*18 60 121 13
ET24-O-17 24*32 17 62 25
ET24-O-19 24*32 19 65 25
ET24-O-22 24*32 22 68 25
ET24-O-24 24*32 24 70 25
ET24-O-27 24*32 27 72 25
ET24-O-30 24*32 30 75 25
ET24-O-32 24*32 32 76 25
ET24-O-34 24*32 34 78 25
ET24-O-36 24*32 36 80 25
ET24-O-38 24*32 38 91 25
ET24-O-41 24*32 41 95 25
ET24-O-46 24*32 46 100 25
ET24-O-48 24*32 48 104 25
ET24-O-50 24*32 50 106 25
ET24-O-55 24*32 55 119 25
ET24-O-60 24*32 60 121 25
ET24-O-65 24*32 65 130 25
ET24-O-70 24*32 70 132 25
Torx
ET9-P-7 9*12 7 13 8
ET9-P-8 9*12 8 14 8
ET9-P-10 9*12 10 17 9
ET9-P-11 9*12 11 18.5 9
ET9-P-12 9*12 12 20 12
Drive Type Item Name Plug-in (mm) Square Size (in) Tooth Number Weight (g)
ET9-P-13 9*12 13 22 12
ET9-P-14 9*12 14 23 12
ET9-P-15 9*12 15 24 12
ET9-P-16 9*12 16 26 13
ET9-P-17 9*12 17 27 13
ET9-P-18 9*12 18 28.5 13
ET9-P-19 9*12 19 30 13
ET9-P-21 9*12 21 33 13
ET9-P-22 9*12 22 34.5 13
ET14-P-13 14*18 13 21.5 11
ET14-P-14 14*18 14 23 11
ET14-P-15 14*18 15 24 11
ET14-P-16 14*18 16 26 12
ET14-P-17 14*18 17 27 12
ET14-P-18 14*18 18 28.5 12
ET14-P-19 14*18 19 30.5 12
ET14-P-21 14*18 21 33 15
ET14-P-22 14*18 22 34.5 15
ET14-P-24 14*18 24 37.5 15
ET14-P-27 14*18 27 41.5 16
ET14-P-30 14*18 30 45 16
ET14-P-32 14*18 32 47.5 16
ET14-P-34 14*18 34 51 16
ET14-P-36 14*18 36 54 16
ET14-P-41 14*18 41 61 16
ET24-P-24 24*32 24 65 25
ET24-P-27 24*32 27 68 25
ET24-P-30 24*32 30 72 25
ET24-P-32 24*32 32 74 25
ET24-P-34 24*32 34 76 25
ET24-P-36 24*32 36 80 25
ET24-P-38 24*32 38 80 25
ET24-P-41 24*32 41 80 25
ET24-P-46 24*32 46 86 25
ET24-P-50 24*32 50 98 25
ET24-P-55 24*32 55 105 25
ET24-P-60 24*32 60 110 25
ET24-P-65 24*32 65 128 25
ET24-P-70 24*32 70 128 25
ET24-P-55 24*32 55 105 25
ET24-P-60 24*32 60 110 25
ET24-P-65 24*32 65 128 25
ET24-P-70 24*32 70 128 25
Open-end Torx
ET9-OP-8 9*12 8 22 5
ET9-OP-9 9*12 9 26 5.5
ET9-OP-10 9*12 10 26 5.5
ET9-OP-11 9*12 11 26 5.5
ET9-OP-12 9*12 12 30 7
ET9-OP-13 9*12 13 30 7
ET9-OP-14 9*12 14 35 8
ET9-OP-15 9*12 15 35 8
ET9-OP-16 9*12 16 38 8
ET9-OP-17 9*12 17 38 8
ET9-OP-18 9*12 18 42 8
ET9-OP-19 9*12 19 42 8
ET9-OP-21 9*12 21 50 8
ET9-OP-22 9*12 22 50 8
www.ingersollrand.com 11
Drive Type Item Name Plug-in (mm) Square Size (in) Tooth Number Weight (g)
ET9-OP-24 9*12 24 53 8
ET9-OP-27 9*12 27 64 8
ET9-OP-30 9*12 30 70 8
ET9-OP-32 9*12 32 70 8
ET9-OP-36 9*12 36 80 8
ET9-OP-41 9*12 41 85 8
ET9-OP-46 9*12 46 100 8
ET14-OP-13 14*18 13 32 7
ET14-OP-14 14*18 14 35 8
ET14-OP-15 14*18 15 35 8
ET14-OP-16 14*18 16 38 9
ET14-OP-17 14*18 17 38 9
ET14-OP-18 14*18 18 42 10
ET14-OP-19 14*18 19 42 10
ET14-OP-21 14*18 21 50 11
ET14-OP-22 14*18 22 50 11
ET14-OP-24 14*18 24 53 13
ET14-OP-26 14*18 26 53 13
ET14-OP-27 14*18 27 64 13
ET14-OP-29 14*18 29 68 13
ET14-OP-30 14*18 30 70 13
ET14-OP-32 14*18 32 70 13
ET14-OP-34 14*18 34 78 13
ET14-OP-36 14*18 36 80 13
ET14-OP-38 14*18 38 85 13
ET14-OP-41 14*18 41 90 13
ET14-OP-44 14*18 44 98 13
ET14-OP-46 14*18 46 100 13
ET14-OP-50 14*18 50 106 13
ET14-OP-55 14*18 55 116 13
ET14-OP-60 14*18 60 121 13
ET24-OP-19 24*32 19 65 25
ET24-OP-24 24*32 24 70 25
ET24-OP-27 24*32 27 72 25
ET24-OP-30 24*32 30 75 25
ET24-OP-32 24*32 32 76 25
ET24-OP-34 24*32 34 78 25
ET24-OP-36 24*32 36 80 25
ET24-OP-38 24*32 38 91 25
ET24-OP-19 24*32 19 65 25
ET24-OP-24 24*32 24 70 25
ET24-OP-27 24*32 27 72 25
ET24-OP-30 24*32 30 75 25